
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/14/2025 - 1/14/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/14/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

01/14/2025 00:09 NEIGHBOR 2029-33 CALLE LORCA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

01/14/2025 00:39 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/14/2025 00:48 WELFARE 4312 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-000488 01/14/2025 00:59 SUSPVEH 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO C252  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-000489 01/14/2025 01:14 DOMESTIC 6587-403 VALENTINE WAY C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/14/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 4370 RODEO RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/14/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/14/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA CENTER DR/CENTER CT C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-000490 01/14/2025 02:31 WEAPON  CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/SIRINGO RD

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

01/14/2025 03:03 SUSPPER 45 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

01/14/2025 03:11 CLOSEPA AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS/

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/14/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 4370 RODEO RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/14/2025 04:12 DISORDER 250 E ALAMEDA ST F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

01/14/2025 04:32 ALARMBU
S

3286 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-000491 01/14/2025 04:48 STOLENM
V

1524 LA CIENEGUITA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/14/2025 05:21 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/14/2025 05:21 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

01/14/2025 05:30 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/14/2025 05:36 CLOSEPA 129 W PALACE AVE C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/14/2025 06:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/14/2025 06:54 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/14/2025 07:00 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

01/14/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/14/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA NEW MOON CIR/DANCING 
GROUND RD

A231  WHITE, COREY

01/14/2025 07:03 TRAFFIC PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS/RODEO RD

A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/14/2025 07:12 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/14/2025 07:16 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/14/2025 07:24 AMBULAN
C

2047 CALLE LORCA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/14/2025 07:28 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA
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01/14/2025 07:32 ALARMBU
S

2010 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000492 01/14/2025 07:32 IPBURGMV 551 W CORDOVA RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/14/2025 07:39 CLOSEPA 2921 CAMINO DE LOS 
CABALLOS

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-000493 01/14/2025 07:41 STOLENM
V

7015 VUELTA VISTOSO A231  WHITE, COREY

01/14/2025 07:52 SUSPVEH SIRINGO RONDO S/CALLE 
FELIZ

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/14/2025 07:55 MVAINJUR HENRY LYNCH RD/RUFINA 
ST

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

01/14/2025 07:59 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C84   MARES, DENIS

01/14/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000494 01/14/2025 08:07 RECVEH  955 RICHARDS AVE A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/14/2025 08:26 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/14/2025 08:38 TRAFFIC 6537 AIRPORT RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/14/2025 08:39 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/14/2025 08:40 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/14/2025 09:04 DISORDER 1007 PEN RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000496 01/14/2025 09:09 STOLENM
V

6921-3206 AIRPORT RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-000497 01/14/2025 09:15 DISORDER 3007-325 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/14/2025 09:17 CLOSEPA 116 GALISTEO ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/14/2025 09:18 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-000507 01/14/2025 09:21 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/14/2025 09:25 DISORDER 913 HICKOX ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-000495 01/14/2025 09:37 TEMP    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/14/2025 09:52 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/14/2025 09:58 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/14/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/14/2025 10:02 ATLMVEH AGUA FRIA RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/14/2025 10:03 CLOSEPA 230 W MANHATTAN AVE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/14/2025 10:22 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/14/2025 10:23 CLOSEPA VALENTINE WAY/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

C84   MARES, DENIS

01/14/2025 10:27 MVANONI
N

JOSHUA LN/RUFINA ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-000498 01/14/2025 10:30 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/14/2025 10:45 CIVILPAP 905 ALARID ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000499 01/14/2025 10:47 CRIDAMM
V

5686-B AGUA FRIA RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA
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01/14/2025 10:51 CLOSEPA PASEO DE 
PERALTA/ALARID ST

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/14/2025 10:54 ALARMRE
S

2001 SENDA DE ANDRES A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/14/2025 10:55 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE I52   WOOD, NICK P

01/14/2025 10:56 ATLMVEH 307 AZTEC ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/14/2025 10:58 PARKED  546 ALARID ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/14/2025 11:00 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

01/14/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-000501 01/14/2025 11:02 AGGASLT 559 W CORDOVA RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-000502 01/14/2025 11:02 CRIDAMM
V

3458 ZAFARANO DR A231  WHITE, COREY

01/14/2025 11:03 DISORDER 2006 BOTULPH RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/14/2025 11:23 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

01/14/2025 11:26 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/14/2025 11:28 TRAFFIC W MARCY ST/SHERIDAN 
AVE

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-000500 01/14/2025 11:37 CIVILPAP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/14/2025 11:46 CRIMDAM
A

1210-3 LUISA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/14/2025 11:50 CLOSEPA URIOSTE ST/LOPEZ ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/14/2025 11:52 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-000504 01/14/2025 11:56 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/14/2025 11:57 DISORDER 603 OLD TAOS HWY B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/14/2025 11:58 ABANDON 909 DON JUAN ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/14/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/14/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/14/2025 12:05 CLOSEPA 303 E BUENA VISTA ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/14/2025 12:10 LARCENY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/14/2025 12:14 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/14/2025 12:14 CLOSEPA 966 ALTO ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-000503 01/14/2025 12:17 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/14/2025 12:22 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/14/2025 12:22 CLOSEPA URIOSTE ST/AGUA FRIA ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/14/2025 12:29 SUSPPER AGUA FRIA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/14/2025 12:36 WARRANT 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/14/2025 12:37 WELFARE 590 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/14/2025 12:41 PARKED  4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-000505 01/14/2025 12:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

Page 3 of 8Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/14/2025 12:52 DEADANIM CAMINO DEL 
GUSTO/SIRINGO RD

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-000506 01/14/2025 12:55 NARCOTIC 1522 PACHECO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/14/2025 12:55 ASSTDEPT AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO 
POLVOSO

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/14/2025 12:57 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/DUNLAP ST

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/14/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/14/2025 13:04 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/14/2025 13:11 ASSTFIRE 3218 NIZHONI DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/14/2025 13:18 DISORDER 2052 GALISTEO ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/14/2025 13:20 SUSPPER CAMINO ARTISTA/CAMINO 
PINTORES

B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/14/2025 13:30 CLOSEPA 1703 CERRILLOS RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-000508 01/14/2025 13:31 DOMESTIC 1318 LUANA ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/14/2025 13:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/14/2025 14:00 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/14/2025 14:01 911HU   701-A LOS LOVATOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/14/2025 14:08 TRAFFIC 4410 RODEO RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/14/2025 14:09 WELFARE 2218-310 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/14/2025 14:13 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/14/2025 14:17 CLOSEPA 120 MURALES RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-000509 01/14/2025 14:21 AGGASLT 650 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/14/2025 14:26 WELFARE 1310-1 SILER RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-000512 01/14/2025 14:29 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/14/2025 14:33 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/14/2025 14:38 ASSTDEPT 2704 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/14/2025 14:44 RAL     6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-000513 01/14/2025 14:44 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

01/14/2025 14:47 WELFARE 4516 CALLE TURQUESA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/14/2025 14:51 ALARMBA
N

3601 MIMBRES LN B323  ARN, DEREK

01/14/2025 14:54 DOCINFOR 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/14/2025 14:58 TRAFFIC 4200 AIRPORT RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/14/2025 14:58 ASSISTAN 4298-201 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/14/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/14/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/14/2025 15:06 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/14/2025 15:06 WELFARE 2377 CAMINO CAPITAN R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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01/14/2025 15:11 ATLMVEH VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/14/2025 15:14 NARCOTIC 704 GOMEZ RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/14/2025 15:16 DOCINFOR 1896-74 LORCA DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-000511 01/14/2025 15:34 B&E     1591 SAN MATEO LN B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/14/2025 15:41 DISORDER 5041-102 MAIN ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/14/2025 15:44 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/14/2025 15:45 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

01/14/2025 15:45 911HU   2500 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/14/2025 15:45 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/WELLNESS 
WAY

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-000510 01/14/2025 15:51 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

01/14/2025 15:57 CLOSEPA 101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/14/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/14/2025 16:00 DOMNOTI
F

3216 EL TREBOL CT B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/14/2025 16:00 DEADANIM AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/ALAMOSA DR

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/14/2025 16:01 ANIMCONF 4201 RODEO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/14/2025 16:05 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

01/14/2025 16:07 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/14/2025 16:11 ASSISTAN 1049 BISHOPS LODGE RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/14/2025 16:22 MVANONI
N

W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/14/2025 16:26 SUSPPER 39 PLAZA LA PRENSA B323  ARN, DEREK

01/14/2025 16:29 RAL     6360 MILAGRO LUNA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/14/2025 16:31 TROVIOLA 406-A NAZARIO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/14/2025 16:38 DOCINFOR 10 DOS HERMANOS B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/14/2025 16:41 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/14/2025 16:43 911HU   525 W ZIA RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/14/2025 16:44 IPASSAUL 8450 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/14/2025 16:48 WELFARE 27700 INTERSTATE 25 B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/14/2025 16:55 SUSPVEH 2100 CALLE NAVIDAD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/14/2025 16:59 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/14/2025 16:59 MVANONI
N

27800 INTERSTATE 25 B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/14/2025 17:00 SIMPASLT 4801 BECKNER RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-000515 01/14/2025 17:01 LARCENY 542 N GUADALUPE ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/14/2025 17:03 WELFARE 233 IRVINE ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/14/2025 17:04 CLOSEPA 990 W CORDOVA RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA
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01/14/2025 17:08 MVAPRIV 3029 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/14/2025 17:18 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

01/14/2025 17:18 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/14/2025 17:18 DEADANIM 4851 PASEO DEL SOL S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/14/2025 17:23 TRAFFIC 3267 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/14/2025 17:32 MVANONI
N

W ZIA RD/CALLE BELLA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/14/2025 17:41 ASSTFIRE 5901 HERRERA DR B323  ARN, DEREK

01/14/2025 17:41 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/14/2025 17:41 SPECIAL 20 CITY OF SANTA FE R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/14/2025 17:43 DISORDER 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/14/2025 17:47 TRAFFIC SILER RD/RUFINA ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/14/2025 17:48 DISORDER 4298 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/14/2025 17:48 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/14/2025 17:49 PSYCH   2508 CAMINO ALFREDO B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/14/2025 17:57 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/14/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 4370 RODEO RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/14/2025 18:04 911HU   3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

01/14/2025 18:05 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/14/2025 18:09 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/14/2025 18:13 WELFARE 1190 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/14/2025 18:14 TRAFFIC CALLE NAVIDAD/SIRINGO 
RD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/14/2025 18:22 ASSISTAN 1601-1/2 AGUA FRIA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/14/2025 18:26 SUSPPER DON FELIX ST/BARELA ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/14/2025 18:29 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-000514 01/14/2025 18:29 LOCMISS 4 MUTT NELSON RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/14/2025 18:51 ALARMBU
S

600 OLD SANTA FE TRL B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/14/2025 18:52 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/14/2025 18:55 SIMBATT 2801 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

01/14/2025 18:56 ANIMWELF 101 W ALAMEDA ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/14/2025 18:57 WELFARE 3901 RIVERSIDE DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/14/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/14/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/14/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 3368 GOVERNOR MILES RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/14/2025 19:02 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
CONTENTO

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-000516 01/14/2025 19:07 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/14/2025 19:13 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D
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01/14/2025 19:19 ATLMVEH SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/14/2025 19:28 HARASS  2027-26 CALLE LORCA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/14/2025 19:36 CLOSEPA 2424 CAMINO AGUA AZUL B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/14/2025 19:37 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/14/2025 19:40 SUSPPER 6601 VALENTINE WAY B323  ARN, DEREK

01/14/2025 19:42 TRAFFIC CAMINO 
CONSUELO/LOURAINE ST

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/14/2025 19:47 TRAFFIC 1905 SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/14/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 4370 RODEO RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/14/2025 20:09 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/14/2025 20:12 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/14/2025 20:29 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/14/2025 20:37 TRAFFIC PASEO DE 
PERALTA/GOMEZ RD

B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/14/2025 20:45 WELFARE 3650 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/14/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/14/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/14/2025 21:05 WELFARE 6104 MONTE VERDE PL C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/14/2025 21:08 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/14/2025 21:08 DISORDER 410 S GUADALUPE ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000517 01/14/2025 21:09 DISORDER 3347-165 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-000518 01/14/2025 21:15 DOMESTIC 1459-105 ZEPOL RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/14/2025 21:27 MVANONI
N

OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/14/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/14/2025 22:11 WELFARE 45 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/14/2025 22:20 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/14/2025 22:22 ALARMBU
S

4200 AIRPORT RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/14/2025 22:31 OPENDOO
R

228-A OLD SANTA FE TRL C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/14/2025 22:33 SUSPPER 2704 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-000519 01/14/2025 22:43 WARRANT 3004 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/14/2025 22:44 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/14/2025 22:45 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/MAEZ RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/14/2025 23:20 DISORDER 2029 CALLE LORCA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/14/2025 23:22 WARRANT 4801 BECKNER RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/14/2025 23:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/14/2025 23:56 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/14/2025 23:59 TRAFDIR 50 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/14/2025 - 1/14/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-008741 01/14/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B255  AA  01/14/2025 00:49:57
25-008746 01/14/2025 00:09 ASSIST WITH 2029-33 CALLE LORCA C260  CNR 01/14/2025 01:44:44
25-008752 01/14/2025 00:39 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C237  NC  01/14/2025 00:53:09
25-008755 01/14/2025 00:48 WELFARE 4312 CERRILLOS RD B255  NC  01/14/2025 00:56:55
25-008758 01/14/2025 00:59 SUSPICIOUS 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO C252  R   01/14/2025 00:59:08
25-008761 01/14/2025 01:14 DOMESTIC 6587-403 VALENTINE WAY C229  SUP 01/14/2025 05:11:32
25-008771 01/14/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4370 RODEO RD C238  NR  01/14/2025 02:25:01
25-008772 01/14/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK C238  NR  01/14/2025 02:31:28
25-008773 01/14/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL CENTER DR/CENTER CT C236  NR  01/14/2025 02:17:37
25-008783 01/14/2025 02:31 WEAPONS OR CAMINO CARLOS REY/SIRINGO C220  R   01/14/2025 04:11:37
25-008785 01/14/2025 03:03 SUSPICIOUS 45 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE F242  CNR 01/14/2025 04:18:41
25-008787 01/14/2025 03:11 CLOSE PATROL AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS/ C238  NR  01/14/2025 04:08:14
25-008792 01/14/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 4370 RODEO RD C238  CNR 01/14/2025 08:04:04
25-008795 01/14/2025 04:12 DISORDERLY 250 E ALAMEDA ST F242  NR  01/14/2025 05:24:31
25-008797 01/14/2025 04:32 CHECK 3286 CERRILLOS RD C252  AS  01/14/2025 04:43:47
25-008802 01/14/2025 04:48 UNLAWFUL 1524 LA CIENEGUITA C229  R   01/14/2025 06:45:56
25-008803 01/14/2025 05:21 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C237  NR  01/14/2025 05:35:36
25-008804 01/14/2025 05:21 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  CNR 01/14/2025 05:42:46
25-008806 01/14/2025 05:30 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  01/14/2025 06:01:42
25-008808 01/14/2025 05:36 CLOSE PATROL 129 W PALACE AVE C237  NR  01/14/2025 05:42:32
25-008818 01/14/2025 06:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR A249  NR  01/14/2025 07:26:52
25-008824 01/14/2025 06:54 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  NR  01/14/2025 12:36:43
25-008826 01/14/2025 07:00 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   NR  01/14/2025 21:05:17
25-008827 01/14/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A221  NR  01/14/2025 07:30:55
25-008830 01/14/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL NEW MOON CIR/DANCING A231  NR  01/14/2025 07:50:48
25-008833 01/14/2025 07:03 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE LOS PUEBLOS/RODEO A216  CI  01/14/2025 07:16:47
25-008837 01/14/2025 07:12 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE A284  NR  01/14/2025 07:37:08
25-008840 01/14/2025 07:16 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE CM2   CI  01/14/2025 07:27:27
25-008843 01/14/2025 07:24 ASSISTING 2047 CALLE LORCA A249  NR  01/14/2025 07:44:28
25-008845 01/14/2025 07:28 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A221  NR  01/14/2025 08:00:20
25-008848 01/14/2025 07:32 CHECK 2010 CERRILLOS RD A249  AS  01/14/2025 08:18:36
25-008849 01/14/2025 07:32 BURGLARY 551 W CORDOVA RD A284  R   01/14/2025 10:11:09
25-008853 01/14/2025 07:39 CLOSE PATROL 2921 CAMINO DE LOS CABALLOS CM2   CNR 01/14/2025 08:10:08
25-008854 01/14/2025 07:41 UNLAWFUL 7015 VUELTA VISTOSO A231  R   01/14/2025 09:18:38
25-008859 01/14/2025 07:52 SUSPICIOUS SIRINGO RONDO S/CALLE FELIZ A221  NC  01/14/2025 08:18:26
25-008862 01/14/2025 07:55 MV ACCIDENT HENRY LYNCH RD/RUFINA ST S400  MVC 01/14/2025 09:14:14
25-008864 01/14/2025 07:59 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C84   NR  01/14/2025 09:09:55
25-008865 01/14/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  NR  01/14/2025 09:13:44
25-008870 01/14/2025 08:07 RECOVERED 955 RICHARDS AVE A221  R   01/14/2025 10:34:53
25-008876 01/14/2025 08:26 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 01/14/2025 08:59:09
25-008879 01/14/2025 08:38 TRAFFIC STOP 6537 AIRPORT RD A204  CI  01/14/2025 08:55:53
25-008880 01/14/2025 08:39 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NR  01/14/2025 10:04:08
25-008881 01/14/2025 08:40 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO A216  CI  01/14/2025 08:49:48
25-008890 01/14/2025 09:04 DISORDERLY 1007 PEN RD A249  NC  01/14/2025 09:29:04
25-008893 01/14/2025 09:09 UNLAWFUL 6921-3206 AIRPORT RD A204  R   01/14/2025 10:01:23
25-008895 01/14/2025 09:15 DISORDERLY 3007-325 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  R   01/14/2025 12:33:26
25-008896 01/14/2025 09:17 CLOSE PATROL 116 GALISTEO ST A216  NR  01/14/2025 09:27:55
25-008898 01/14/2025 09:18 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  CNR 01/14/2025 09:38:59
25-008899 01/14/2025 09:21 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  CNR 01/14/2025 10:15:02

Report Generated: 01/15/2025 07:40:37 | User ID: GPEREA
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Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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25-008903 01/14/2025 09:25 DISORDERLY 913 HICKOX ST R285  NR  01/14/2025 10:15:33
25-008916 01/14/2025 09:37 TEMPORARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   01/14/2025 09:52:47
25-008922 01/14/2025 09:52 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE T62   NR  01/14/2025 11:54:06
25-008927 01/14/2025 09:58 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NC  01/14/2025 10:40:12
25-008929 01/14/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK A203  NR  01/14/2025 10:44:50
25-008930 01/14/2025 10:02 ATTEMPT TO AGUA FRIA RD/PASEO DEL SOL A204  NR  01/14/2025 10:53:17
25-008932 01/14/2025 10:03 CLOSE PATROL 230 W MANHATTAN AVE S404  NR  01/14/2025 10:45:52
25-008937 01/14/2025 10:22 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE R278  NR  01/14/2025 11:45:16
25-008938 01/14/2025 10:23 CLOSE PATROL VALENTINE WAY/COUNTRY CLUB C84   NR  01/14/2025 10:29:16
25-008941 01/14/2025 10:27 MV ACCIDENT JOSHUA LN/RUFINA ST S400  NR  01/14/2025 11:05:50
25-008942 01/14/2025 10:30 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  R   01/14/2025 10:30:13
25-008947 01/14/2025 10:45 CIVIL PAPER 905 ALARID ST A203  NR  01/14/2025 11:36:57
25-008951 01/14/2025 10:47 CRIMINAL 5686-B AGUA FRIA RD A200  R   01/14/2025 12:38:04
25-008953 01/14/2025 10:51 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DE PERALTA/ALARID ST S404  NR  01/14/2025 10:58:05
25-008954 01/14/2025 10:54 CHECK 2001 SENDA DE ANDRES A284  NR  01/14/2025 11:17:37
25-008955 01/14/2025 10:55 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE I52   NR  01/14/2025 16:11:53
25-008956 01/14/2025 10:56 ATTEMPT TO 307 AZTEC ST A281  NR  01/14/2025 13:40:41
25-008959 01/14/2025 10:58 ILLEGALLY 546 ALARID ST S404  CI  01/14/2025 11:06:15
25-008961 01/14/2025 11:00 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  NR  01/14/2025 11:30:46
25-008962 01/14/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  NR  01/14/2025 13:08:04
25-008966 01/14/2025 11:02 AGGRAVATED 559 W CORDOVA RD A330  R   01/14/2025 13:12:56
25-008967 01/14/2025 11:02 CRIMINAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A231  R   01/14/2025 13:11:19
25-008969 01/14/2025 11:03 DISORDERLY 2006 BOTULPH RD A330  NR  01/14/2025 12:01:12
25-008977 01/14/2025 11:23 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE T280  NR  01/14/2025 11:54:19
25-008979 01/14/2025 11:26 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  CNR 01/14/2025 12:16:53
25-008982 01/14/2025 11:28 TRAFFIC STOP W MARCY ST/SHERIDAN AVE T280  VW  01/14/2025 11:30:59
25-008984 01/14/2025 11:37 CIVIL PAPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   01/14/2025 11:56:51
25-008991 01/14/2025 11:46 CRIMINAL 1210-3 LUISA ST B306  NR  01/14/2025 14:17:29
25-008993 01/14/2025 11:50 CLOSE PATROL URIOSTE ST/LOPEZ ST S404  NR  01/14/2025 11:58:07
25-008994 01/14/2025 11:52 NARCOTICS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  NR  01/14/2025 13:22:32
25-009001 01/14/2025 11:56 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  R   01/14/2025 13:03:20
25-009002 01/14/2025 11:57 DISORDERLY 603 OLD TAOS HWY B277  NC  01/14/2025 13:29:50
25-009003 01/14/2025 11:58 ABANDONED 909 DON JUAN ST S404  CI  01/14/2025 12:14:43
25-009004 01/14/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B277  NR  01/14/2025 13:00:17
25-009005 01/14/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  CNR 01/14/2025 13:12:48
25-009009 01/14/2025 12:05 CLOSE PATROL 303 E BUENA VISTA ST B277  NR  01/14/2025 13:31:13
25-009011 01/14/2025 12:10 LARCENY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A221  NR  01/14/2025 13:21:19
25-009013 01/14/2025 12:14 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS R285  NR  01/14/2025 12:31:32
25-009014 01/14/2025 12:14 CLOSE PATROL 966 ALTO ST S404  NR  01/14/2025 12:22:06
25-009017 01/14/2025 12:17 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  R   01/14/2025 12:54:45
25-009022 01/14/2025 12:22 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B277  NC  01/14/2025 13:04:11
25-009023 01/14/2025 12:22 CLOSE PATROL URIOSTE ST/AGUA FRIA ST S404  NR  01/14/2025 13:17:55
25-009025 01/14/2025 12:29 SUSPICIOUS AGUA FRIA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS B301  NC  01/14/2025 13:34:03
25-009029 01/14/2025 12:36 WARRANT 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA T234  NR  01/14/2025 17:01:14
25-009031 01/14/2025 12:37 WELFARE 590 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  CNR 01/14/2025 12:43:14
25-009033 01/14/2025 12:41 ILLEGALLY 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S412  CI  01/14/2025 12:45:01
25-009035 01/14/2025 12:46 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   01/14/2025 14:30:12
25-009039 01/14/2025 12:52 DEAD ANIMAL CAMINO DEL GUSTO/SIRINGO RDS501  NC  01/14/2025 13:30:49
25-009040 01/14/2025 12:55 NARCOTICS 1522 PACHECO ST B306  R   01/14/2025 14:25:32
25-009041 01/14/2025 12:55 OFFICER AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO S508  NC  01/14/2025 13:06:31
25-009043 01/14/2025 12:57 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/DUNLAP ST A408  MVC 01/14/2025 14:23:54
25-009046 01/14/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK A221  NR  01/14/2025 13:54:02
25-009050 01/14/2025 13:04 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  SUP 01/14/2025 14:00:57
25-009052 01/14/2025 13:11 ASSIST FIRE 3218 NIZHONI DR A221  NR  01/14/2025 13:30:39
25-009056 01/14/2025 13:18 DISORDERLY 2052 GALISTEO ST R278  NR  01/14/2025 14:18:24
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25-009057 01/14/2025 13:20 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO ARTISTA/CAMINO B277  NC  01/14/2025 13:48:00
25-009064 01/14/2025 13:30 CLOSE PATROL 1703 CERRILLOS RD S501  NR  01/14/2025 14:18:31
25-009065 01/14/2025 13:31 DOMESTIC 1318 LUANA ST B301  R   01/14/2025 15:37:20
25-009074 01/14/2025 13:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  CNR 01/14/2025 14:31:35
25-009077 01/14/2025 14:00 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A203  NR  01/14/2025 14:24:23
25-009079 01/14/2025 14:01 911 HANG UP 701-A LOS LOVATOS RD B326  NR  01/14/2025 14:18:40
25-009083 01/14/2025 14:08 TRAFFIC STOP 4410 RODEO RD A71   CNR 01/14/2025 14:31:21
25-009085 01/14/2025 14:09 WELFARE 2218-310 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B326  AA  01/14/2025 15:25:33
25-009087 01/14/2025 14:13 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S404  NR  01/14/2025 16:06:39
25-009088 01/14/2025 14:17 CLOSE PATROL 120 MURALES RD B331  NR  01/14/2025 15:05:03
25-009090 01/14/2025 14:21 AGGRAVATED 650 CERRILLOS RD B306  R   01/14/2025 16:11:38
25-009092 01/14/2025 14:26 WELFARE 1310-1 SILER RD A221  NR  01/14/2025 15:45:36
25-009093 01/14/2025 14:29 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  R   01/14/2025 18:41:16
25-009094 01/14/2025 14:33 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD V303  NR  01/14/2025 15:07:32
25-009097 01/14/2025 14:38 OFFICER 2704 CERRILLOS RD B301  NR  01/14/2025 17:25:11
25-009099 01/14/2025 14:44 ANIMALS 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO S508  NC  01/14/2025 15:16:58
25-009101 01/14/2025 14:44 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  R   01/14/2025 18:41:18
25-009103 01/14/2025 14:47 WELFARE 4516 CALLE TURQUESA B210  NR  01/14/2025 17:36:05
25-009105 01/14/2025 14:51 CHECK BANK 3601 MIMBRES LN B323  AS  01/14/2025 16:02:43
25-009108 01/14/2025 14:54 DOCUMENTED 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S412  CNR 01/14/2025 15:11:08
25-009110 01/14/2025 14:58 TRAFFIC STOP 4200 AIRPORT RD B214  NR  01/14/2025 15:08:22
25-009111 01/14/2025 14:58 ASSISTANCE 4298-201 CERRILLOS RD B326  CNR 01/14/2025 18:08:47
25-009112 01/14/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  NR  01/14/2025 16:47:10
25-009114 01/14/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR A71   NR  01/14/2025 17:54:37
25-009119 01/14/2025 15:06 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CNR 01/14/2025 17:50:57
25-009121 01/14/2025 15:06 WELFARE 2377 CAMINO CAPITAN R285  NR  01/14/2025 15:47:06
25-009126 01/14/2025 15:11 ATTEMPT TO VETERANS MEMORIAL B316  NC  01/14/2025 16:14:17
25-009128 01/14/2025 15:14 NARCOTICS 704 GOMEZ RD B277  NC  01/14/2025 16:03:45
25-009130 01/14/2025 15:16 DOCUMENTED 1896-74 LORCA DR B301  NR  01/14/2025 16:11:35
25-009142 01/14/2025 15:34 BREAKING AND 1591 SAN MATEO LN B277  R   01/14/2025 16:58:08
25-009146 01/14/2025 15:41 DISORDERLY 5041-102 MAIN ST B316  NR  01/14/2025 16:45:38
25-009148 01/14/2025 15:44 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  NC  01/14/2025 18:58:16
25-009149 01/14/2025 15:45 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  NR  01/14/2025 16:22:43
25-009150 01/14/2025 15:45 911 HANG UP 2500 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NR  01/14/2025 16:22:55
25-009151 01/14/2025 15:45 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/WELLNESS WAY B403  NR  01/14/2025 16:22:24
25-009155 01/14/2025 15:51 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  R   01/14/2025 15:51:14
25-009158 01/14/2025 15:57 CLOSE PATROL 101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B214  NR  01/14/2025 16:14:57
25-009159 01/14/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK B316  NR  01/14/2025 17:51:10
25-009160 01/14/2025 16:00 DOMESTIC 3216 EL TREBOL CT B210  CNR 01/14/2025 16:36:40
25-009161 01/14/2025 16:00 DEAD ANIMAL AVENIDA DE LAS S501  NR  01/14/2025 16:56:37
25-009162 01/14/2025 16:01 ANIMALS 4201 RODEO RD S506  NC  01/14/2025 16:44:39
25-009165 01/14/2025 16:05 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD B323  NR  01/14/2025 16:38:42
25-009168 01/14/2025 16:07 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  NR  01/14/2025 16:52:46
25-009174 01/14/2025 16:11 ASSISTANCE 1049 BISHOPS LODGE RD B326  NR  01/14/2025 17:29:41
25-009177 01/14/2025 16:22 MV ACCIDENT W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT B403  MVC 01/14/2025 17:08:35
25-009180 01/14/2025 16:26 SUSPICIOUS 39 PLAZA LA PRENSA B323  CNR 01/14/2025 16:58:59
25-009182 01/14/2025 16:29 ANIMALS 6360 MILAGRO LUNA S508  CNR 01/14/2025 17:22:03
25-009184 01/14/2025 16:31 TRO VIOLATION 406-A NAZARIO ST B306  NR  01/14/2025 19:17:27
25-009188 01/14/2025 16:38 DOCUMENTED 10 DOS HERMANOS B210  NR  01/14/2025 19:58:17
25-009189 01/14/2025 16:41 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  CNR 01/15/2025 02:35:37
25-009190 01/14/2025 16:43 911 HANG UP 525 W ZIA RD B331  NR  01/14/2025 17:59:35
25-009191 01/14/2025 16:44 ASSAULT IN 8450 CERRILLOS RD B316  CNR 01/14/2025 17:12:08
25-009193 01/14/2025 16:48 WELFARE 27700 INTERSTATE 25 B210  CNR 01/14/2025 17:16:27
25-009195 01/14/2025 16:55 SUSPICIOUS 2100 CALLE NAVIDAD B277  CNR 01/14/2025 17:22:37
25-009196 01/14/2025 16:59 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST B306  NR  01/14/2025 17:59:20
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25-009197 01/14/2025 16:59 MV ACCIDENT 27800 INTERSTATE 25 B403  NR  01/14/2025 17:38:16
25-009199 01/14/2025 17:00 SIMPLE ASSAULT4801 BECKNER RD B316  NR  01/14/2025 17:24:50
25-009200 01/14/2025 17:01 LARCENY 542 N GUADALUPE ST B214  R   01/14/2025 19:36:30
25-009201 01/14/2025 17:03 WELFARE 233 IRVINE ST B277  NC  01/14/2025 18:02:31
25-009204 01/14/2025 17:04 CLOSE PATROL 990 W CORDOVA RD B403  NR  01/14/2025 17:04:50
25-009205 01/14/2025 17:08 MV ACCIDENT 3029 CERRILLOS RD B403  CNI 01/14/2025 17:57:17
25-009209 01/14/2025 17:18 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   NR  01/14/2025 17:28:00
25-009210 01/14/2025 17:18 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE A71   NR  01/14/2025 17:40:26
25-009211 01/14/2025 17:18 DEAD ANIMAL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL S508  CNR 01/14/2025 17:47:31
25-009212 01/14/2025 17:23 TRAFFIC STOP 3267 CERRILLOS RD B326  NR  01/14/2025 17:48:03
25-009216 01/14/2025 17:32 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/CALLE BELLA S404  MVC 01/14/2025 18:08:59
25-009221 01/14/2025 17:41 ASSIST FIRE 5901 HERRERA DR B323  NR  01/14/2025 17:54:51
25-009222 01/14/2025 17:41 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST B316  NC  01/14/2025 18:17:14
25-009225 01/14/2025 17:41 SPECIAL 20 CITY OF SANTA FE R278  NR  01/14/2025 20:58:20
25-009228 01/14/2025 17:43 DISORDERLY 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B277  NC  01/14/2025 18:28:55
25-009231 01/14/2025 17:47 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/RUFINA ST B301  VW  01/14/2025 17:49:28
25-009233 01/14/2025 17:48 DISORDERLY 4298 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 01/14/2025 18:08:19
25-009234 01/14/2025 17:48 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE B326  VW  01/14/2025 18:04:30
25-009237 01/14/2025 17:49 PSYCHIATRIC 2508 CAMINO ALFREDO B301  AA  01/14/2025 18:38:09
25-009241 01/14/2025 17:57 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  SUP 01/14/2025 18:40:27
25-009243 01/14/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 4370 RODEO RD B331  NR  01/14/2025 19:12:40
25-009244 01/14/2025 18:04 911 HANG UP 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  01/14/2025 18:13:32
25-009245 01/14/2025 18:05 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   VW  01/14/2025 18:11:02
25-009247 01/14/2025 18:09 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  NC  01/14/2025 21:44:39
25-009248 01/14/2025 18:13 WELFARE 1190 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B326  NR  01/14/2025 18:57:31
25-009249 01/14/2025 18:14 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE NAVIDAD/SIRINGO RD P14   CI  01/14/2025 18:24:55
25-009255 01/14/2025 18:22 ASSISTANCE 1601-1/2 AGUA FRIA ST B306  NR  01/14/2025 20:05:10
25-009256 01/14/2025 18:26 SUSPICIOUS DON FELIX ST/BARELA ST B277  NC  01/14/2025 18:56:28
25-009257 01/14/2025 18:29 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B214  NR  01/14/2025 18:29:38
25-009258 01/14/2025 18:29 LOCATED 4 MUTT NELSON RD B210  R   01/14/2025 19:13:56
25-009264 01/14/2025 18:51 CHECK 600 OLD SANTA FE TRL B277  AS  01/14/2025 19:08:07
25-009265 01/14/2025 18:52 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B316  NR  01/14/2025 19:20:27
25-009266 01/14/2025 18:55 SIMPLE BATTERY2801 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 01/14/2025 19:22:11
25-009267 01/14/2025 18:56 ANIMAL 101 W ALAMEDA ST B277  NR  01/14/2025 19:08:13
25-009268 01/14/2025 18:57 WELFARE 3901 RIVERSIDE DR B210  CNR 01/14/2025 20:59:16
25-009269 01/14/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B277  NR  01/14/2025 19:18:29
25-009270 01/14/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK B316  NR  01/14/2025 20:20:50
25-009271 01/14/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 3368 GOVERNOR MILES RD B316  NR  01/14/2025 20:04:31
25-009272 01/14/2025 19:02 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE CONTENTO P14   CI  01/14/2025 19:08:45
25-009275 01/14/2025 19:07 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   R   01/14/2025 20:12:20
25-009277 01/14/2025 19:13 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   CI  01/14/2025 19:34:29
25-009278 01/14/2025 19:19 ATTEMPT TO SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD B326  NC  01/14/2025 19:53:40
25-009282 01/14/2025 19:28 HARASSMENT 2027-26 CALLE LORCA C223  NC  01/15/2025 00:00:29
25-009285 01/14/2025 19:36 CLOSE PATROL 2424 CAMINO AGUA AZUL B316  NR  01/14/2025 20:58:47
25-009286 01/14/2025 19:37 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   CI  01/14/2025 19:44:49
25-009287 01/14/2025 19:40 SUSPICIOUS 6601 VALENTINE WAY B323  NR  01/14/2025 20:00:06
25-009289 01/14/2025 19:42 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CONSUELO/LOURAINE B316  CI  01/14/2025 19:53:10
25-009293 01/14/2025 19:47 TRAFFIC STOP 1905 SIRINGO RD P14   CI  01/14/2025 19:59:05
25-009298 01/14/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 4370 RODEO RD B331  NR  01/14/2025 20:06:10
25-009303 01/14/2025 20:09 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR B403  NR  01/14/2025 20:50:56
25-009305 01/14/2025 20:12 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B214  NR  01/14/2025 20:26:47
25-009308 01/14/2025 20:29 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  SUP 01/14/2025 21:56:53
25-009311 01/14/2025 20:37 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/GOMEZ RD B214  VW  01/14/2025 20:42:31
25-009319 01/14/2025 20:45 WELFARE 3650 CERRILLOS RD C212  NC  01/14/2025 22:14:40
25-009323 01/14/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  01/14/2025 22:18:48
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25-009324 01/14/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NR  01/14/2025 22:37:56
25-009326 01/14/2025 21:05 WELFARE 6104 MONTE VERDE PL C228  NR  01/14/2025 22:25:30
25-009328 01/14/2025 21:08 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD A71   NC  01/14/2025 21:54:59
25-009329 01/14/2025 21:08 DISORDERLY 410 S GUADALUPE ST C223  NR  01/14/2025 21:43:16
25-009331 01/14/2025 21:09 DISORDERLY 3347-165 CERRILLOS RD C229  R   01/15/2025 02:09:58
25-009333 01/14/2025 21:15 DOMESTIC 1459-105 ZEPOL RD C291  R   01/15/2025 01:34:48
25-009338 01/14/2025 21:27 MV ACCIDENT OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO DE B403  MVC 01/14/2025 22:26:52
25-009345 01/14/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK B301  NR  01/14/2025 23:24:24
25-009349 01/14/2025 22:11 WELFARE 45 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C228  NR  01/14/2025 23:00:02
25-009351 01/14/2025 22:20 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B316  NR  01/14/2025 22:48:06
25-009352 01/14/2025 22:22 CHECK 4200 AIRPORT RD C228  AS  01/14/2025 22:44:53
25-009355 01/14/2025 22:31 OPEN BROKEN 228-A OLD SANTA FE TRL C212  AS  01/14/2025 22:48:29
25-009356 01/14/2025 22:33 SUSPICIOUS 2704 CERRILLOS RD C237  NC  01/14/2025 23:03:13
25-009357 01/14/2025 22:43 WARRANT 3004 CERRILLOS RD C246  R   01/15/2025 01:43:12
25-009358 01/14/2025 22:44 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  SUP 01/14/2025 23:43:09
25-009359 01/14/2025 22:45 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MAEZ RD C237  VW  01/14/2025 23:04:08
25-009368 01/14/2025 23:20 DISORDERLY 2029 CALLE LORCA B301  CNR 01/14/2025 23:32:34
25-009369 01/14/2025 23:22 WARRANT 4801 BECKNER RD C250  NR  01/15/2025 01:35:18
25-009372 01/14/2025 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR B301  NR  01/15/2025 00:22:11
25-009381 01/14/2025 23:56 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B306  NR  01/15/2025 01:04:40
25-009383 01/14/2025 23:59 TRAFFIC 50 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C251  CNR 01/15/2025 00:01:51

Total Number of Events Listed: 235
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-000488 01/14/2025 00:59 SUSPVEH 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO C252  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-000489 01/14/2025 01:14 DOMESTIC 6587-403 VALENTINE WAY C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-000490 01/14/2025 02:31 WEAPON  CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/SIRINGO RD

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-000491 01/14/2025 04:48 STOLENM
V

1524 LA CIENEGUITA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-000492 01/14/2025 07:32 IPBURGMV 551 W CORDOVA RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-000493 01/14/2025 07:41 STOLENM
V

7015 VUELTA VISTOSO A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-000494 01/14/2025 08:07 RECVEH  955 RICHARDS AVE A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-000495 01/14/2025 09:37 TEMP    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000496 01/14/2025 09:09 STOLENM
V

6921-3206 AIRPORT RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-000497 01/14/2025 09:15 DISORDER 3007-325 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-000498 01/14/2025 10:30 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2025-000499 01/14/2025 10:47 CRIDAMM
V

5686-B AGUA FRIA RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000500 01/14/2025 11:37 CIVILPAP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000501 01/14/2025 11:02 AGGASLT 559 W CORDOVA RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-000502 01/14/2025 11:02 CRIDAMM
V

3458 ZAFARANO DR A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-000503 01/14/2025 12:17 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-000504 01/14/2025 11:56 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000505 01/14/2025 12:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-000506 01/14/2025 12:55 NARCOTIC 1522 PACHECO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-000507 01/14/2025 09:21 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-000508 01/14/2025 13:31 DOMESTIC 1318 LUANA ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-000509 01/14/2025 14:21 AGGASLT 650 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-000510 01/14/2025 15:51 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2025-000511 01/14/2025 15:34 B&E     1591 SAN MATEO LN B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2025-000512 01/14/2025 14:29 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000513 01/14/2025 14:44 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-000514 01/14/2025 18:29 LOCMISS 4 MUTT NELSON RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000515 01/14/2025 17:01 LARCENY 542 N GUADALUPE ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-000516 01/14/2025 19:07 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-000517 01/14/2025 21:09 DISORDER 3347-165 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

Report Generated: 01/15/2025 07:40:50 | User ID: GPEREA
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2025-000518 01/14/2025 21:15 DOMESTIC 1459-105 ZEPOL RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-000519 01/14/2025 22:43 WARRANT 3004 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  32
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